Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #

PC 22-002
PC 22-004
PC 22-005
PC 22-006
PC 22-007
PC 22-008
PC 22-010
PC 22-012
PC 22-014
PC 22-016

Bore

1-1/4 in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4 in
1-1/4in

Freeborn Straight Top Groovers (1-1/4" Bore Pro-Line)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Straight Top Groovers are ideal for cutting grooves, rabbets, and for flush trimming. Pro-Line cutters

* 3 wing
* 4" diameter
e 1-1/4" bore

* Designed for use with 4" diam. rub bearing for flush trim application.

Style

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

Width
1/8in
1/4in
5/16 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
5/8 in
3/4in
7/8 in
lin

Wings

w W w  w w ww w w w

Manufacturer

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

Price
$83.78
$83.78
$83.78
$83.78
$87.58
$93.30
$96.15
$99.96
$105.67
$108.53


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

PC 22-020
PC 22-024
PC 22-028
PC 22-032
PC 22-003

1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in
1-1/4in

1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)
1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)

11/4in
11/2in
13/4in
2in

3/16 in

w w w w w

Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool
Freeborn Tool

Freeborn Tool

$118.05
$130.42
$145.66
$158.03
$83.78



