## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Freeborn Straight Top Groovers (1-1/4" Bore Pro-Line)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Straight Top Groovers are ideal for cutting grooves, rabbets, and for flush trimming. **Pro-Line cutters** 

- 3 wing
- 4" diameter
- 1-1/4" bore
- Designed for use with 4" diam. rub bearing for flush trim application.

Item #	Bore	Style	Width	Wings	Manufacturer	Price
PC 22-002	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1/8 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$83.78
PC 22-004	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1/4 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$83.78
PC 22-005	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	5/16 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$83.78
PC 22-006	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3/8 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$83.78
PC 22-007	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	7/16 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$87.58
PC 22-008	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1/2 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$93.30
PC 22-010	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	5/8 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$96.15
PC 22-012	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3/4 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$99.96
PC 22-014	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	7/8 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$105.67
PC 22-016	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$108.53

PC 22-020	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1 1/4 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$118.05
PC 22-024	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1 1/2 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$130.42
PC 22-028	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	1 3/4 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$145.66
PC 22-032	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	2 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$158.03
PC 22-003	1-1/4 in	1-1/4 in Bore (Pro-Line)	3/16 in	3	Freeborn Tool	\$83.78